Position

Director
Food Service Technician

Light Maintenance, Food
Service

Food Service |l
Food Service |
Food Service |l
Food Service |l
Food Service |l
Food Service |l
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Secretary |

Secretary |

Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |

Light Maintenance, Food
Service

Light Maintenance, Food
Service

Light Maintenance, Food
Service

Food Service Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Woodlake Unified

Woodlake Unified

Woodlake Unified

Department

Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

Food Service

Total Wages

$103,996
$55,844
$33,073

$27,486
$27,018
$26,258
$25,555
$25,553
$22,139
$18,070
$16,093
$15,253
$14,721
$14,211
$13,757
$13,249
$12,599
$10,040

$9,740

$9,580

$9,130

$7,648

$7,000

$6,805

$6,421

$6,075

$5,652

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,162
$23,685
$17,651

$15,408
$17,873
$15,165
$15,272
$15,100
$14,780
$2,647
$2,355
$2,236
$2,123
$2,055
$1,984
$1,912
$1,829
$7,909
$5,275
$1,383
$409
$1,048
$972
$3,565

$502

$844

$3,386



Food Service |l
Food Service |l
Food Service |l
Food Service |l
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Food Service |
Substitute, Classified

Light Maintenance, Food
Service

Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified
Woodlake Unified

Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service
Food Service

Food Service

$5,597
$5,394
$5,268
$5,022
$3,223
$3,113
$2,908
$2,836
$2,137
$1,962

$882

$3,398
$3,346
$3,326
$3,288
$501
$484
$452
$440
$0

$0
$53



