Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$103,996	\$27,162
Food Service Technician		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$55,844	\$23,685
Light Maintenance, Food Service		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$33,073	\$17,651
Food Service II		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$27,486	\$15,408
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$27,018	\$17,873
Food Service II		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$26,258	\$15,165
Food Service II		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$25,555	\$15,272
Food Service II		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$25,553	\$15,100
Food Service II		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$22,139	\$14,780
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$18,070	\$2,647
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$16,093	\$2,355
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$15,253	\$2,236
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$14,721	\$2,123
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$14,211	\$2,055
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$13,757	\$1,984
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$13,249	\$1,912
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$12,599	\$1,829
Secretary I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$10,040	\$7,909
Secretary I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$9,740	\$5,275
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$9,580	\$1,383
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$9,130	\$409
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$7,648	\$1,048
Food Service I		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$7,000	\$972
Light Maintenance, Food Service		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$6,805	\$3,565
Light Maintenance, Food Service		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$6,421	\$502
Light Maintenance, Food Service		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$6,075	\$844
Food Service II		Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$5,652	\$3,386
					-

Food Service II	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$5,597	\$3,398
Food Service II	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$5,394	\$3,346
Food Service II	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$5,268	\$3,326
Food Service II	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$5,022	\$3,288
Food Service I	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$3,223	\$501
Food Service I	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$3,113	\$484
Food Service I	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$2,908	\$452
Food Service I	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$2,836	\$440
Food Service I	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$2,137	\$0
Substitute, Classified	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$1,962	\$0
Light Maintenance, Food Service	Woodlake Unified	Food Service	\$882	\$53